Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 7
36PV350-29Bxx Converter Series
Up to 350 Watts
D
C
-D
C
Models
Part No.*
Output
Power**
Nominal Output
Voltage and Current
(Vo/Io)
Output Voltage
Adjustable Range ADJ
(V)
Efficiency at
1100VDC (%)
Typ.
Capacitive
Load (µF) Max.
36PV350-29B12 250.8W 12V/20.9A / 90 10000
36PV350-29B24
350.4W
24V/14.6A 21.6-26.4
92
2200
36PV350-29B28 28V/12.5A 25.2-30.8 1500
36PV350-29B32 32V/10.95A 28.8-35.2 1500
36PV350-29B48 48V/7.3A 43.2-52.8 1500
Note: *36PV350-29B24/28/32/48 use suffix “W” for wire output version.
**If you need parallel connection to increase the power, please consult a member of our sales staff.
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions  Min Typ Max Unit

A
1100VDC -- -- 0.75
1500VDC -- -- 0.6
Inrush Current 1500VDC -- 300 --
Input Under-voltage
Protection
Lockout activation range 12V 140 -- 195
VDC
Lockout deactivation range 165 -- 205
Lockout activation range 24V/28V/32V/48V 240 -- 295
Lockout deactivation range 265 -- 305
Input Reverse Polarity Protection  Available
External Input Fuse
6A/1500VDC, required
Hot Plug  Unavailable
Ideal Power's 36PV350-29Bxx 350W DC/DC Enclosed Power Supply Series are certified to RoHS & EN 62109-
1/IEC 62109-1/BS EN 62109-1 Standards and comply with the relevant Efficiency Regulations. These are
primarily used in Photovoltaic Industries, and customised solutions are available upon request.
Features
• Ultra-wide 200(300)~1500V DC (Transient 1700VDC